Schedule for Christmas Concert 2024

A Rockin’ Royal Christmas

Tuesday, Dec. 3 Advent Ceremony - Grade 1

Friday, Dec. 6 Mass
Wear red and green to school

Monday, Dec. 9 Costumes due
Please bring your costume to class if you have not done so.
Parents please label your child’s costume.

Tuesday, Dec. 10 Advent ceremony - Grade 2
Choir Performance at Lougheed Mall

Wednesday, Dec. 11 Gym Closed — Full Run Through

Friday, Dec. 13 Gym Closed - Full Run Through
Wear a Christmas Sweater to school

Monday, Dec. 16 Closed Concert Dress Rehearsal
Lunch 11:30-12:30

Tuesday, Dec. 17 Open Dress Rehearsal
Lunch  12:00 — 12:45
Doors Open 1:00 pm
Grandparents, family, friends are encouraged to come to the
afternoon performance.
No tickets are needed for this performance.
Concert 1:30 p.m.

Tuesday, Dec. 17 Evening Performance
Students Arrive 6:15 p.m.
Doors Open 6:30 p.m.

Concert 7:00 p.m.



Wednesday, Dec. 18

Evening Performance

Thursday, Dec. 19

Friday, Dec. 20

School Late Start: Classes will begin at 10:00 a.m.

There will be supervision at 8:00 a.m. and students will be allowed
in the school at 8:45 a.m. just like a regular school day. However,
for any parent who wishes their child to sleep in, academics will
not begin until 10:00 a.m.

Students Arrive 6:15 p.m.
Doors Open 6:30 p.m.
Concert 7:00 p.m.

School Late Start: Classes will begin at 10:00 a.m. (See Above)

NOON DISMISSAL

School Mass 9:00 a.m.

Recess after mass for 15 minutes
Pancake breakfast following recess



